(Submitted in lieu of the filing fee required by RCW 29A.24.091)

Filing Fee Petition

WARNING

RCW 29A.24.101 and RCW 29A.72.140

Every person who signs this petition with any other than his or her true name, knowingly signs more than one
of these petitions, signs this petition when he or she is not a legal voter, or makes any false statement on this
petition may be punished by fine or imprisonment or both.

We, the undersigned registered voters of

hereby petition that the name of

official primary ballot of the office of

(either state of Washington or the political subdivision for which the nomination is made)

(candidate’s name)

be printed on the

(insert name of office including district / position number if applicable)

Signature

Printed Name

Residence Address

City

County

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)
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